Place Race No

Senior Women

1 1061

2 BC227

3 5014

4 WC077
5

6 HP006

7 WC041

8 BC828
U20 Women

1 WC134
U18 Women

1 AC315

2 PT164

3 WC008
U16 Women

1

2 PT165

3 wu027

4 RS004
5 BC315
12G

1 WC007
2 WC012
3 EL160

4 GE122
11G

1 RS008
10G

1 RS006
2 PC015
3 RV007

4 RS108
09G

1 ADO018
08G

1 LY021
2 HB153
3 PK516
07G

1 RS154
2 PK335

AAI Summer Series 7

Mt Smart Stadium 19/12/2015

Female - 60m

Name

Larissa Dyke
Portia Bing
Mackenzie Keenan
Jamie Sowter
Hayley Gilchrist
Marieke Thomas
Natalie Booth
Steffi Burrows

Celine Pearn

Gabby Hayton
Jor-el Loto
Mesha White

Kalisi Longopoa
Lara-Jane Loto
Maria Vincent
Esther Ayoade
Grace Penberthy

Latonya Lole
Charlotte Print
Isabel Allen
Sophie Adams

Fiorenza Tan

Alexandrea Ape-Paia
Maddie Kelso-Heap
Lilli Bing

Ruby Naufahu

Shante Viney

Maya Loomes
Aria Thomas-Te Awa
Ana Lupena

Valora Molia-Fraser
Chanel Hansford

Team

Otago

North Harbour Bays
Canterbury
Waitakere

Hamilton Hawks

Human Performance Clu

Waitakere
North Harbour Bays

Waitakere

ACA
Papatoetoe
Waitakere

Papatoetoe

Waiuku

Roskill South

North Harbour Bays

Waitakere
Waitakere
Ellerslie

Glen Eden

Roskill South

Roskill South
Pt Chevalier
Riverhead

Roskill South

Avondale

Lynndale
Hillsborough
Pakuranga

Roskill South
Pakuranga

Wind

5.2
5.2
5.2
5.2
0.9
0.9
0.9
0.9

0.9

2.7
2.7
2.7

1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2
1.2

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0

1.0

3.2
3.2
3.2
3.2

2.5

2.5
2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

Time

7.65
7.65
7.81
7.88
8.24
8.27
8.48
8.57

8.18

8.09
8.83
8.92

8.60
8.61
8.66
8.92
9.04

8.84
9.33
9.34
9.43

9.53

9.63
9.65
10.18
10.53

10.19

10.15
10.51
10.63

10.99
11.11



Place Race No

Senior Men
1
2 BC521
3 TP155
4 6003
5 AC341
6 AC306
7 AC305
8
9 HP009
10 BC191
U20 Men
1
U16 Men
1 WC087
2 BC334
3 PT104
4 PK174
5 EA013
6 HB150
7 PT196
12B
1 MNO035
2 WC016
3 Wu177
11B
1 RS005
2 RS107
3 AD102
4 AD064
5 RS015
6 ADO019
10B
1 PK334
2 PK251
09B
1 PK048
2 WC026
3 PK356
4 AD062
08B
1 WC256
2 PT166
3 RV022
4 PK321
5 PTO51
6 PKO15
7 RV076
07B
1 WU052

Male - 60m

Name

Joseph Millar
James Mortimer
Jordan Bolland
Fraser Cameron
Campbell Wu
Josh Steyn-Ross
Ben Potter

Alex Radley
Olufemi Alabi
Scott Dorset

Niven Longopoa

Dominic Overend
Tommy Te Puni
Leo Rusher
Boston Waihape
Michael Sheed
Max van Dijck
Caleb Whippy

Lee Lober-Chan
Liam White
Samuel Paraone

Joseph Ayoade

Jole Naufahu

Joshua Saluni
Alexander Revell-Lewis
Jack Mitchell

Roman Viney

Damian Hansford
Liam McKenzie

James Fuller
Kalani Mullins
Antonie Smal
Zacchaeus Saluni

Stipe Ukich

Wilhelm Wolfgramm
Lachlan Cruickshank
Dejaun Naidoo
Kaleb Vaineritua
Isaac Smith

Max Neunz

Brody Singer-Denton

Team

Tauranga Ramblers
North Harbour Bays
Takapuna

Hamilton Hawks

ACA

ACA

ACA

North Harbour Bays
Human Performance Clu
North Harbour Bays

Waitakere

North Harbour Bays
Papatoetoe
Pakuranga

Eastern
Hillsborough
Papatoetoe

Manurewa
Waitakere
Waiuku

Roskill South
Roskill South
Avondale
Avondale
Roskill South
Avondale

Pakuranga
Pakuranga

Pakuranga
Waitakere
Pakuranga
Avondale

Waitakere
Papatoetoe
Riverhead
Pakuranga
Papatoetoe
Pakuranga
Riverhead

Waiuku

Wind

3.6
3.6
3.6
3.6
2.5
3.6
3.6
2.5
2.5
2.5

2.5

5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3
5.3

1.7
1.7
1.7

1.7
2.0
2.0
1.7
2.0
2.0

2.0
2.0

2.7
2.7
2.7
2.7

2.7
2.7
2.7
3.1
2.7
3.1
3.1

3.1

Time

6.83
6.90
7.01
7.19
7.23
7.24
7.24
7.61
7.62
7.96

7.39

7.40
7.53
7.53
7.64
7.70
7.82
7.84

8.26
8.41
8.67

8.31
8.45
8.60
8.65
8.88
9.23

9.54
9.88

8.90
9.32
9.44
10.12

9.14
9.14
9.36
9.37
9.56
9.62
10.78

9.95



2 PC026
3 RS109

Place Race No

Senior Women

1 PK162
2 BC110
3 BC227

4 1061
5 5014
6 WC077
7

8 BC828
9 WC041
U20 Women

1 WC134
U18 Women

1 AC315
2 BC439
3 PT164

4 WC008
U16 Women

1 PK172
2 WCO055
3 wu027

4 PK227
5

6 PC129
7 RS004
12G

1 WC007
2 PK201
3 PK250

4 PK069
5 GE122
11G

1 RS008
10G

1 PC015

RS006

3 RV007
09G

1 HB 092
08G

1 RS198
2 HB153
3 Ly021

4 PK516
07G

1 6002

RS154

Benaiah Su
Santino Naufahu

Pt Chevalier
Roskill South

Female - 100m

Name

Rochelle Coster
Veronica Torr
Portia Bing
Larissa Dyke
Mackenzie Keenan
Jamie Sowter
Hayley Gilchrist
Steffi Burrows
Natalie Booth

Celine Pearn

Gabby Hayton
Amy Robertson
Jor-el Loto
Mesha White

Jasmine Chhor
Zoe Taylor
Maria Vincent
Emma Moses
Kalisi Longopoa
Sophia Clark
Esther Ayoade

Latonya Lole
Natasha Smith
Caitlyn McKenzie
Arabella White
Sophie Adams

Fiorenza Tan

Maddie Kelso-Heap
Alexandrea Ape-Paia
Lilli Bing

Rose Wilkinson

Rachael Herman
Aria Thomas-Te Awa
Maya Loomes

Ana Lupena

Millie Brierly
Valora Molia-Fraser

Team

Pakuranga

North Harbour Bays
North Harbour Bays
Otago

Canterbury
Waitakere

Hamilton Hawks
North Harbour Bays
Waitakere

Waitakere

ACA

North Harbour Bays
Papatoetoe
Waitakere

Pakuranga
Waitakere
Waiuku
Pakuranga

Pt Chevalier
Roskill South

Waitakere
Pakuranga
Pakuranga
Pakuranga
Glen Eden

Roskill South

Pt Chevalier
Roskill South
Riverhead

Hillsborough

Roskill South
Hillsborough
Lynndale
Pakuranga

Wellsford
Roskill South

3.1
3.1

Wind

3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
3.9
4.5
4.5
4.5

4.5

1.3
1.3
1.3
1.3

3.6
2.0
3.6
2.0
2.0
2.0
3.6

2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8
2.8

2.8

24
24
24

3.6

3.6
6.4
3.6
6.4

6.4
6.4

10.38
10.47

Time

11.49
12.04
12.13
12.19
12.39
12.55
12.81
13.00
13.58

12.77

12.65
13.42
14.24
14.42

13.14
13.25
13.57
13.72
13.77
13.77
13.93

13.79
14.04
14.10
14.14
15.00

15.49

15.71
15.96
16.42

20.01

16.34
16.59
16.81
17.59

17.79
17.80



Place Race No

Senior Men

1

2 BC521
3 TP155
4 AC306
5 AC341
6 AC305
7 6003
8

9 BC191
U20 Men

1

U16 Men

1 PT122
2 PT117
3 PT104
4 WC087
5 BC334
6 PK174
7 HB150
8 EA013
9 PC007
12B

1 Wu177
11B

1 RS005
2 RS107
3 AD064
4 AD102
5 PK349
6 RS015
7 PP023
8 PK014
9 ADO019
10B

1 BC364
2 PK251
09B

1 PK048
2 PK356
3 WC026
4 HB 093
08B

1 WC256
2 PT166
3 RV022
4 PK321
5 PKO15
6 PK024
7 RV076

Name

Joseph Millar
James Mortimer
Jordan Bolland
Josh Steyn-Ross
Campbell Wu
Ben Potter
Fraser Cameron
Alex Radley
Scott Dorset

Niven Longopoa

James Guthrie-Croft
Marcel Connal

Leo Rusher
Dominic Overend
Tommy Te Puni
Boston Waihape
Max van Dijck
Michael Sheed
Benjamin Gregory

Samuel Paraone

Joseph Ayoade
Jole Naufahu

Alexander Revell-Lewis

Joshua Saluni
Thomas Wynne
Jack Mitchell
Ethan Dissmeyer
Tai Smith
Roman Viney

Sam Paranihi
Liam McKenzie

James Fuller
Antonie Smal
Kalani Mullins
Hayden Wilkinson

Stipe Ukich

Wilhelm Wolfgramm
Lachlan Cruickshank
Dejaun Naidoo
Isaac Smith

Richie Trathen

Max Neunz

Male - 100m

Team

Tauranga Ramblers
North Harbour Bays
Takapuna

ACA

ACA

ACA

Hamilton Hawks
North Harbour Bays
North Harbour Bays

Papatoetoe
Papatoetoe
Papatoetoe
Waitakere

North Harbour Bays
Pakuranga
Hillsborough
Eastern

Pt Chevalier

Waiuku

Roskill South
Roskill South
Avondale
Avondale
Pakuranga
Roskill South
Papakura
Pakuranga
Avondale

North Harbour Bays
Pakuranga

Pakuranga
Pakuranga
Waitakere
Hillsborough

Waitakere
Papatoetoe
Riverhead
Pakuranga
Pakuranga
Pakuranga
Riverhead

Wind

1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.7
1.8
1.8

1.8

2.8
2.1
2.8
2.8
2.1
2.8
2.1
2.8
2.1

2.5

2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5
2.5

2.5
2.5

4.5
4.5
4.5
4.5

3.4
2.6
2.6
2.6
3.4
2.6
2.6

Time

10.66
10.67
10.86
11.18
11.23
11.25
11.37
12.02
12.47

11.70

11.12
11.45
11.75
11.81
11.84
11.98
12.30
12.54
12.67

13.46

13.16
13.63
13.66
14.12
14.47
14.79
14.86
14.93
15.22

14.69
16.13

14.18
14.98
15.04
20.14

14.63
14.95
15.02
15.35
15.65
18.15
18.61



07B

1 WU052

2 RS109

3 PC026
Place Race No

Senior Women

1 TP142

2 BC166

U16 Women

1 BC155
Place Race No

U20 Men

1 EL501
Place Race No

Senior Women

1 BC003

U18 Women

1 MS019

U16 Women

1 6000

2 PC129

3 PK374

4 PK226

12G

1 PK069
EL160

11G

1 Wwu021
RS008

10G

1

2 PC015

Place Race No

U20 Men

1 WS009

U18 Men

1 AC216

2 AC197

U16 Men

1 TP116

2 HB150

Brody Singer-Denton

Santino Naufahu
Benaiah Su

Name

Brooke Cull
Livvy Wilson

Brianna Cadwallader

Name

Adam Ramsdale

Name

Alisha Lovrich

Amanda Holyer

Georgia Brierly
Sophia Clark

Theane van Zyl
Monique Prime

Arabella White
Isabel Allen

Aleisha Pyke
Fiorenza Tan

Mackenzie Millen
Maddie Kelso-Heap

Name

Michael Dawson

Matthew Manning
Jonathan Ansley

Ben Moore
Max van Dijck

Waiuku
Roskill South
Pt Chevalier

Female - 400m

Team

Takapuna
North Harbour Bays

North Harbour Bays

Male - 400m

Team

Ellerslie

Female - 800m

Team

North Harbour Bays

Massey

Wellsford

Pt Chevalier
Pakuranga
Pakuranga

Pakuranga
Ellerslie

Waiuku
Roskill South

Papakura
Pt Chevalier

Male - 800m

Team

Wesley

ACA
ACA

Takapuna
Hillsborough

3.4
3.4
3.4

16.41
17.68
17.71

Time

55.51
57.84

1:03.74

Time

48.70

Time

2:23.55

2:32.21

2:31.06
2:31.40
2:38.27
2:42.29

2:37.48
2:46.97

2:50.59
3:11.22

2:51.59
3:00.38

Time

1:57.46

1:57.70
2:00.44

2:20.77
2:22.20



3 MS020

4 PK082

5 PC007

12B

1 6001

11B

1 RS107
ADO064

3 PK014

10B

1 BC364
PK025

Place Race No

U20 Women
1 AC097
U18 Women
1 AC155
2 PK004
3 AC130
U16 Women
1 AC028
2 PK010
3 Wu002
4 PK374
5 PK226

12G
1 GEO11
11G
1 GEO010
Wwu021
3 BC063
GEQ06
10G
1

Place Race No

Senior Men
U20 Men

1 WC023
U18 Men

1 PK170
2 PU015
U16 Men

1 6006
2 BCO16

Jeremy Holyer
James Evans

Benjamin Gregory

Jackson Brierly

Jole Naufahu

Alexander Revell-Lewis

Tai Smith

Sam Paranihi
James Trathen

Name

Sophie Rees

Maiya Christini
Alana Sherman
Alyssa Bullot

Lucy Burrell
Krystal Clark
Frances Good
Theane van Zyl
Monique Prime

Kimberley May

Arlo Farquhar
Aleisha Pyke
Caitlin Hannah
Abigail Edwards

Mackenzie Millen

Name

Alan Curtis

Luke Fielding

Theo Quax
Dylan Moxon

James Wharton
Matthew Gould

Massey
Pakuranga
Pt Chevalier

Wellsford

Roskill South
Avondale
Pakuranga

North Harbour Bays
Pakuranga

Female - 1 Mile

Team

ACA

ACA
Pakuranga
ACA

ACA
Pakuranga
Waiuku
Pakuranga
Pakuranga

Glen Eden

Glen Eden

Waiuku

North Harbour Bays
Glen Eden

Papakura

Male - 1 Mile

Team

International

Waitakere

Pakuranga
Pukekohe

Athletics Whangarei
North Harbour Bays

2:22.89
2:22.90
2:41.01

2:46.98

2:37.11
2:41.50
3:08.38

2:40.62
2:42.22

Time

5:11.54

5:22.20
5:24.55
5:32.87

5:35.53
5:37.58
5:40.09
6:11.74
6:17.99

5:47.64

5:48.18
6:14.57
6:21.85

DNF

6:40.40

Time

DNF

4:19.35

4:27.96
4:49.20

5:20.71
5:28.03



13B

1 WC139

12B

1 PK066

2 RS031

3 6001

4 RS132

11B

1 PK014

10B

1 PK094
BC364

3 PK025

Place Race No
Senior Men
1 EL500

Place Race No

Senior Women

1 PK162
2 BC110
U18 Women

BC439

Place Race No

U16 Men
1 WS025
2
3 PK379
4 PK175

Place Race No

U16 Women
1
2 WCO055
3 WC06
4 PK172
12G
1 PK250
2 WC012

Place Race No
13B
1 WC087

Liam Back

Zane Powell
Nathan Sands
Jackson Brierly
Anlon Liu-Flowers

Tai Smith

Dion Wallwork
Sam Paranihi
James Trathen

Waitakere

Pakuranga
Roskill South
Wellsford
Roskill South

Pakuranga

Pakuranga
North Harbour Bays
Pakuranga

Male - 110m Hurdles

Name

Joshua Hawkins

Team Wind

Ellerslie 5.5

Female - 100m Hurdles

Name

Rochelle Coster
Veronica Torr

Amy Robertson

Team Wind
Pakuranga 2.7
North Harbour Bays 2.7
North Harbour Bays 2.7

Male - 100m Hurdles

Name

Joshua Shih

Ollie Parkinson
Daniel Parkes
Matthew Aucamp

Team Wind
Wesley 5.5
ACA 5.5
Pakuranga 5.5
Pakuranga 5.5

Female - 80m Hurdles

Name

Kalisi Longopoa
Zoe Taylor
Danielle Print
Jasmine Chhor

Caitlyn McKenzie
Charlotte Print

Team Wind
4.6
Waitakere 4.6
Waitakere 4.6
Pakuranga 4.6
Pakuranga 3.7
Waitakere 3.7

Male - 80m Hurdles

Name

Dominic Overend

Team Wind

Waitakere 2.8

4:59.13

5:01.18
5:39.66
6:27.96
6:30.60

6:33.18

5:27.29
5:55.54
6:16.08

Time

14.33

Time

13.21
13.64

DNF

Time

13.72
13.89
14.49
14.72

Time

12.86
13.27
13.40
15.63

15.23
15.43

Time

11.95



12B

1 WCO016
2 MNO035

Place Race No

Senior Women

1 BC110

2 BC227

3 WC077
U18 Women

1 WC064

2 WC008
U16 Women

1 WC06

2 WCO055

3 RS004

4 WC224
5 BC315

6 PK226
12G

1 WC007

PK201

3 PK250
11G

1 RS008

wu021

10G

1 PC015
2 RS006
3 RV007

4 RS108
09G

1 ADO018
2 HB 092
08G

1 LY021
2 PK516
07G

1 RS154
2 6002
3 PK335

Place Race No

U16 Men
1 WC087
2 PK174
3 EA013
12B

1 WCO016

Liam White
Lee Lober-Chan

Waitakere 2.8
Manurewa 2.8

Female - Long Jump

Name

Veronica Torr
Portia Bing
Jamie Sowter

Jamie Speer
Mesha White

Danielle Print
Zoe Taylor
Esther Ayoade
Savannah Scheen
Grace Penberthy
Monique Prime

Latonya Lole
Natasha Smith
Caitlyn McKenzie

Fiorenza Tan
Aleisha Pyke

Maddie Kelso-Heap
Alexandrea Ape-Paia
Lilli Bing

Ruby Naufahu

Shante Viney
Rose Wilkinson

Maya Loomes
Ana Lupena

Valora Molia-Fraser
Millie Brierly
Chanel Hansford

Team Wind

North Harbour Bays 5.0
North Harbour Bays 4.5
Waitakere 2.3

Waitakere 2.8
Waitakere 3.2

NWR

Waitakere
Waitakere

Roskill South
Waitakere

North Harbour Bays
Pakuranga

Waitakere
Pakuranga
Pakuranga

Roskill South
Waiuku

Pt Chevalier
Roskill South
Riverhead

Roskill South

Avondale
Hillsborough

Lynndale
Pakuranga

Roskill South
Wellsford
Pakuranga

Male - Long Jump

Name

Dominic Overend
Boston Waihape
Michael Sheed

Liam White

Team Wind
NWR

Waitakere

Pakuranga

Eastern

Waitakere

14.56
19.46

Perf

6.22
6.02
5.42

5.20
4.36

4.38
4.30
4.26
4.00
3.91
3.72

3.97
3.87
3.51

3.77
3.40

3.45
3.29
3.21
3.12

2.64
2.09

2.88
2.80

2.77
2.61
2.54

Perf

5.25
5.24
4.37

4.93



11B

OO NOOUTDh WN -

10B
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Place

MNO035
MNO060

RS005
RS107
RS015
PK349
AD102
ADO064
PP023
AD019
PK014

BC364
PK334
PK251

PK048
WC026
PPO31
PK356
HB 093

WC256
RV022
PT166
PKO15
PK321
PK024
RV076

WUu052
RS109
PC026

Race No

Senior Women

1 WC035
2 BC110
U16 Women
1 WC06
2 PCO11
3 PK227

12G

1 PK069

2 GE122
Place Race No

U18 Men

1 PC130

2 BC216

Lee Lober-Chan Manurewa
Fano Asiata Manurewa
Joseph Ayoade Roskill South
Jole Naufahu Roskill South
Jack Mitchell Roskill South
Thomas Wynne Pakuranga
Joshua Saluni Avondale
Alexander Revell-Lewis Avondale
Ethan Dissmeyer Papakura
Roman Viney Avondale
Tai Smith Pakuranga
Sam Paranihi North Harbour Bays
Damian Hansford Pakuranga
Liam McKenzie Pakuranga
James Fuller Pakuranga
Kalani Mullins Waitakere
Brayden Dissmeyer Papakura
Antonie Smal Pakuranga
Hayden Wilkinson Hillsborough
Stipe Ukich Waitakere
Lachlan Cruickshank Riverhead
Wilhelm Wolfgramm Papatoetoe
Isaac Smith Pakuranga
Dejaun Naidoo Pakuranga
Richie Trathen Pakuranga
Max Neunz Riverhead
Brody Singer-Denton Waiuku
Santino Naufahu Roskill South
Benaiah Su Pt Chevalier
Female - High Jump
Name Team
Elizabeth Lamb Waitakere

Veronica Torr

Danielle Print
Gabrielle Christini
Emma Moses

Arabella White
Sophie Adams

Name

Oliver Miller
Nick Hailes

North Harbour Bays

Waitakere
Pt Chevalier
Pakuranga

Pakuranga
Glen Eden

Male - High Jump
Team

Pt Chevalier
North Harbour Bays

4.71
2.79

4.50
4.40
4.34
4.31
4.27
4.16
3.81
3.66
3.38

3.94
3.54
3.33

4.46
3.75
3.53
3.52
2.25

3.87
3.73
3.58
3.29
3.15
2.86
2.71

2.84
2.45
2.13

Perf

1.80
1.70

1.50
1.50
1.45

1.25
1.15

Perf

1.85
1.70



U16 Men

1 PK175 Matthew Aucamp

12B

1 BC209 Jayden Williamson

11B

1 PK349 Thomas Wynne
ADO019 Roman Viney

10B

1 BC364 Sam Paranihi

Pakuranga

North Harbour Bays

Pakuranga
Avondale

North Harbour Bays

Female - Pole Vault

Place Race No Name

U20 Women

1 BC220 Eliza McCartney
2 6005 Hannah Philpot
U16 Women

1 TP101 Imogen Ayris

2 BC214 Kazaya Vos

Team

North Harbour Bays
Tauranga Ramblers

Takapuna
North Harbour Bays

Male - Pole Vault

Place Race No Name

Senior Men

1 BC202 Nicholas Southgate
U20 Men

1 BC231 James Steyn

Team

North Harbour Bays

North Harbour Bays

Female - Shot Put

Place Race No Name
Senior Women - 4kg
1 BC227 Portia Bing

U16 Women - 3kg

1 BC238 Mellata Tatola

2 PP323 Tafito Lafaele

3 PT165 Lara-Jane Loto

4 WC224 Savannah Scheen
5 BC315 Grace Penberthy
6 PK374 Theane van Zyl
12G - 3kg

1 WC007 Latonya Lole

2 PK250 Caitlyn McKenzie
11G - 2kg

1 RS008 Fiorenza Tan
10G - 2kg

1 PK280 Maniah Waihape
2 RS006 Alexandrea Ape-Paia
09G - 1.5kg

1 AD018 Shante Viney

2 HB 092 Rose Wilkinson

08G - 1.5kg

Team

North Harbour Bays

North Harbour Bays
Papakura
Papatoetoe
Waitakere

North Harbour Bays
Pakuranga

Waitakere
Pakuranga

Roskill South

Pakuranga
Roskill South

Avondale
Hillsborough

1.70

1.60

1.35
1.20

Perf

4.64
3.10

3.70
3.20

Perf

4.40

4.00

Perf

13.42

14.18
10.68
10.39
8.94
8.77
6.92

9.45
7.48

4.92

8.04
6.68

5.11
4.06

World Junior Rec



1 PK516

2 LY021

07G - 1kg

1 RS154

2 PK335

3 6002
Place Race No

Ana Lupena
Maya Loomes

Valora Molia-Fraser
Chanel Hansford
Millie Brierly

Pakuranga
Lynndale

Roskill South
Pakuranga
Wellsford

Male - Shot Put

Name

Senior Men - 7.26kg

1 HP0O03
2 273
3 WC040
4 BC190
U18 Men - 5kg
1 BC216
U16 Men - 5kg
1 PT196
2 WC167
3 PK515
4 PK082
12B - 3kg
1 WCO016
2 BC209
3 MNO060
11B - 3kg
1 RS107
2 PK349
3 RS015
4 AD102
5 AD064
6 PK014
10B - 2kg
1 PK334
2 PK251
09B - 1.5kg
1 AD062
2 PK356
3 PK048
4 HB 093
08B - 1.5kg
1 PT166
2 PK015
3 PK024
07B - 1kg
1 WUu052

Marcus Hayward
Jerram Huston
Laini Inivale
David McMillan

Nick Hailes

Caleb Whippy

Isaac Vaeau-Mulitalo
TeMaia Newport
James Evans

Liam White
Jayden Williamson
Fano Asiata

Jole Naufahu
Thomas Wynne
Jack Mitchell
Joshua Saluni

Alexander Revell-Lewis

Tai Smith

Damian Hansford
Liam McKenzie

Zacchaeus Saluni
Antonie Smal
James Fuller
Hayden Wilkinson

Wilhelm Wolfgramm
Isaac Smith
Richie Trathen

Brody Singer-Denton

Team

Human Performance Clu

Otago
Waitakere
North Harbour Bays

North Harbour Bays

Papatoetoe
Waitakere

Pakuranga
Pakuranga

Waitakere
North Harbour Bays
Manurewa

Roskill South
Pakuranga
Roskill South
Avondale
Avondale
Pakuranga

Pakuranga
Pakuranga

Avondale
Pakuranga
Pakuranga
Hillsborough

Papatoetoe
Pakuranga
Pakuranga

Waiuku

5.62
4.99

5.05
4.85
3.67

Perf

15.84
13.59
12.12

9.86

12.69

12.52
12.47
10.08

9.34

10.74
9.81
7.27

8.75
7.62
6.99
6.53
6.46
5.95

8.51
6.88

9.58
7.79
7.42
4.13

8.11
6.08
4.99

5.01
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